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Women / 5 / Middle A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Joanna Gilliam5104
Airborne

9.250 9.200 9.4759.250 37.175
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jamie Loucks5144
Technique

9.000 8.650 8.8759.200 35.725
4 3 3 8 2 

2 

Lauren Chen5154
West Valley

8.750 8.925 9.4508.550 35.675
6 2 10 2 3T

3T

Adina Freudenblum5155
West Valley

9.050 8.550 8.9259.150 35.675
3 6 4T 7 3T

3T

Makayla Torres-Melton5140
Royal

8.850 8.525 9.1009.100 35.575
5 7 6 4 5 

5 

Lauren Jones5118
Clovis

8.700 8.600 9.0009.025 35.325
7 5 7 5T 6 

6 

Sienna Tirre5125
Elevate

8.300 8.400 8.5759.150 34.425
9 8 4T 12 7 

7 

Lizzie Newman5147
Technique

8.400 7.400 9.2259.350 34.375
8 11 1 3 8 

8 

Riley Smith5124
Elevate

8.200 8.300 8.8508.625 33.975
10 9 9 9 9 

9 

Zara Ting-Tee5150
USA Sports

8.150 7.850 8.6508.275 32.925
11T 10 11 11 10 

10 

Hanne Vink5151
USA Sports

8.150 8.625 8.6757.050 32.500
11T 4 12 10 11 

11 

Allison Yue5114
Airborne

9.150 0.000 9.0008.850 27.000
2 12 8 5T 12 

12 
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